
x4

x4

600

26
0

76
0

600

50
Front View

26
0

290

28
0

Top View

64
5

55-65

280-290

Side View

290

64
5

155155

G1/2"

G1/2"G1/2"

Back View

SAPLAMA:29MM

All Dimension are in mm
Max.Working Pressure = 10 Bar
Max.Working Temprature=95° C

Inlet / Outlet : 1/2" BSP

ELL086

Installation Accesories: 

Airvent

İnlet/Outlet

Fitting Position:

İnlet/Outlet
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